
1. RBC Cutting Show 2019

am 13. & 14. April

vorläufige Starterliste

Reiter Pferd

RBC
USA 

Sa.

USA 

So.

RBC Open / NCHA Open Cutting Horse
R U U Walz Matthias Tom Cats Choice

R U U Walz Matthias Acres of Star

R U U Hagenbeck Santino HS Smart Moving Cat

R U U Hagenbeck Santino Whats Up Doc Boon

R U U Seif Manfred Counting Cats

R U U Oser Sven Titanium Toy

R U U Oser Sven Jack Cat Cual Pep

R U U Holm Ute One Smooth Time

R U U Holm Ute Smart E Cat

RBC Youth / NCHA Youth Cutting Horse
R U U Schwind Sasha The Big Spoon 1

R Fröhich Sina Chip Dual Ciop

R U U Jürgensen Jette Inagaddavida

RBC Non-Pro / NCHA Non-Pro Cutting Horse
R U U Locher Bettina Badgers Not Playin 1

R U U Jamgotchian Gary Little Too Sly 1

R U U Bachmeier Josef CMD Dual Chex 1

R U Säuberli Gerhard Athena Hickory Cat

R U U Schwind Sasha The Big Spoon

R U U Jürgensen Jette Inagaddavida

RBC Amateur 1.000 / NCHA $ 1.000 Amateur Cutting Horse
R U U Kaltschmidt Sandra SDP Driven Dee Cat

R Ott Torsten Sweet Swingin Echos

R Seitz Christine The Big Cutter

R Kurpas Anna Lady Elan

R Jamgotchian Sonia Tari Blue Star

R U Säuberli Carmen Beanie Hat

R U U Spindler Judith CD Boss

R U U Schell Christian Emmy Lou Hickory

R U U Duka Darko Jack Cat Cual Pep

NCHA $ 25.000 Limit Novice Cutting Horse
U U Bachmeier Josef CMD Dual Chex 1

U U Holm Ute Lemonade Springs

U U Holm Ute Smart E Cat

NCHA $ 50.000 Limit Amateur Cutting Horse
U U Akin Tanya HS Sonitas Smart Lena

U U Paulssen Emiel Hickory Reno

U U Seif Manfred Counting Cats

U U Fröhlich Sabine Dusky Cat

Wertung
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NCHA $ 5.000 Limit Novice Cutting Horse

U U Hackl Sabine Acres of Star 1

U U Holm Ute One Smooth Time 1

U U Holm Ute Lemonade Springs

RBC Amateur 4.000 / NCHA $ 15.000 Limit Amateur Cutting Horse
R U U Hanraths Peter Catchoo

R U U Locher Bettina Badgers Not Playin

R U Jamgotchian Gary Playin South

R U Säuberli Gerhard Athena Hickory Cat

R U U Fröhlich Sarah Dusky Cat

R U U Fröhich Sina Chip Dual Ciop

R U U Jürgensen Jette Inagaddavida

R U U Schell Christian Emmy Lou Hickory

RBC Open (5/6yr olds) / NCHA Open Classic/Challenge (5/6yr olds)

R U Hagenbeck Santino Black N Blu

R U Weglöhner Roland Mamas Little Kitty

R U Hagenbeck Santino HS Lenas Little Chic

NCHA $2.000 Limit Rider (Any Horse)

U U Hanraths Peter Catchoo

U U Kaltschmidt Sandra SDP Driven Dee Cat

U U Spindler Judith CD Boss

RBC Any Horse/Any Rider - Samstag 

R Jamgotchian Sonia Tari Blue Star

R Schäfer Andre Rocky Mountain Sugar

RBC Any Horse/Any Rider - Sonntag
R Schäfer Andre Rocky Mountain Sugar
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